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AncTtaHuna 22 Manbumkun, 100m Bpacc 14 - 18 net

05.04.2025 CTapToBblii NPOTOKO
PC 18 1:03.37 MAHCYPOB AHTOH RUS Pysa 07.12.2024
PC 17 1:05.24  BOJIAOBCKUIA MupoH RUS Pysa 08.03.2025
PC 16 1:05.08 EBENSAEB d®enop RUS Mocksa 06.04.2024
PC 15 1:05.38 CTAHKEBWM lpuropwii RUS CaHkT-lMeTepbypr 19.06.2022
PC 14 1:08.02 JTNTBWHOB Kupunin RUS KazaHb 16.02.2019

Hopmatns MCMK M: 59.91 / Hopmatus MC 12 +: 1:04.50 / Hopmatus KMC 10 +: 1:08.50 / Hopmatus | paspsg 9 +: 1:13.00 /
Hopmartus Il pa3psg 9 +: 1:21.60 / Hopmatus Il pa3psg 9 +: 1:29.60 / HopmaTus | 1oH. pa3psag 8 +: 1:45.60 /
Hopmatus Il 1oH. pa3psg 8 +: 2:04.60 / Hopmatus Il toH. pa3psg, 8 +: 2:24.60

Pamunug, ima

3annbiB 1135

HEPYBAI/IO Erop
AKMMUYYK Omutpuii
NINTBUHOB Aptem
MAJTIMKOB OmuTpui
HE®EAOB Erop
MPUITOXWH Martseii
CTPVKAKOB puropwii
VBKMH Mapk
METYXOB leoprui
BATKOPKO Wnbsa

© oo~NOoOO~ WNPEFPO

3annbiB 2 U3 5
NEMKOBWY Kupunn
HUKNTWNH PoguoH
LAIAEB PomaH
KYNAKOB ViBaH
MBAHOB ApTemuii
OCMAHKWNH PomaH
YKUNKUHCKWIA MéTp

o

PPOJIOB ApTéM
BYPMUCTPOB AmuTpwii

© oo ~NOoO O~ WN -

3annbiB 335

ALKOB 'epmaH
COKOJ10B Makcum
3AXAPOB CrenaH
MAKCWMEHKO Tl'eoprui
30/IOTAPEB Tumodei
FONYLWKO AHgpeit
MWHAKOB Makcum
MBAKWNH Anekceii
MBAHOB ApceHuii
BYPNAKOB MartBeii

o

© oo ~NO O wNPE

rlp

2011
2011
2011
2011
2010
2010
2009
2011
2011
2011

2010
2011
2010
2008
2010
2010
2011

2011
2011

2010
2011
2009
2010
2008
2010
2009
2007
2010
2010

Il

1l
ItoH
1l

I}
I}
[}
ItoH
I}
ItOH

1]

1]
I11toH
1]

Il
ItoH

ItoH
1l

KomaHaa

LICKA, r.Mockea

MKCLLOP "BocTok", r.MockBa
MCCYOP Nel, r.MockBa
AHO LICIT, r.MockBa

CLLU Ne5, r.laxTbl

F’BOY "BopobbeBbl ropbl”,
White Shark, r.Mocksa
LM "SwiMoscow", r.KpacHo3HamMeHCcK
LICKA, r.Mocksa

CLU "HOHocTb", r.J1abbITHaHIX

r.Mockesa

CLUOP um. A. lemyeHko, r.AmnTpoB
F'BOY "BopobbeBbl ropbl”, r.Mocksa
AHO LCI, r.Mocksa

LN C.KomapoBoii, r.Mocksa

LM "SwiMoscow", r.KpacHo3HamMeHCcK

MOC
MOC
MOC
MOC
P-4
MOC
MOC
MO
MOC
AHAO

MO
MOC
MOC
MOC
MO

CLUOP "HOHoCcTb MockBbl "Ckugs!”, r. MockBaMOC

MATI ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa
Tepputopusa uTHeca, r.Kypck
AHO LICIT, r.MockBa

AHO LICIT, r.MockBa

MATI ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa
Tepputopusa puTtHeca, r.Kypck

CLLU No5, r.laxTbl

CL "Onumn", r.®pasnHo

F'BOY "BopobbeBbl ropbl”, r.Mocksa
MKCLUOP "Cesep", r.Mocksa
MKCLUOP "CeBep", r.Mocksa

CK "AnHamo", r.Mocksa

CL(OPK) LICKA, r.Camapa

MOC

KYPC
MOC

MOC
MOC
KYPC
P-4
MO
MOC
MOC
MOC
MOC
CMP

3aaBoyHOEe Bpems

1:40.98
1:30.00
1:28.07
1:27.00
1:27.00
1:27.00
1:27.91
1:30.00
1:32.34
1:42.68

1:26.00
1:23.52
1:22.50
1:21.00
1:21.00
1:21.00
1:22.00

1:25.00
1:26.33

1:20.00
1:18.33
1:17.00
1:15.56
1:15.00
1:15.00
1:16.00
1:18.00
1:19.00
1:20.00

MCK "AnHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

cucTema 3/1eKTPOHHOI peructTpauuy BpeMeHm

ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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=—J=x BCEPOCCHICKWE COPEBHOBAHIA N0 NNABAHUID  5-6 AMPE/A 2025 {L‘R’Qi‘?}é

'@z M3l BENB KNTACCUK MOCKBA:un 24

AuctaHuna 22, Manbunkn, 100m Bpacc

3annbiB 4 n3 5

HA3AT Bnagucnas
NYYEHKOB AHgpeii
BAPABOLIKWH Hukuta
CKOBA AnekcaHgp
YNbAWKNH Erop
YNAMAEB Amup
MPOHWH Masen
MAKCUMOB Nnbsa
MOCWH Kunpunn
FANbITNH Makcum

© oo~NOoOOA~ WNPEFO

3annbiB 513 5

MAKCUMOB AOmutpuii
LUMOPXYH AnekcaHap
HENKOBOB faHun
AJNIEKCEEB EBrenuii
MOPEB AHgpeii
LLU/IbIKOB 3axap
BEAPVHOB ApTtém
KAPIMYTKWNH CeaTocnas
KYUEPEHKO Bopuc
KEPMMOB CrtaHucnas

o

© oo ~NOO O WN -

BAHHT -
ST G,

GEREPALLy,
“axaon

2010 1 CLUOP "Akagemus cnopra", r.BockpeceHck MO 1:14.83
2011 1 CK "AnHamo", r.Mocksa MOC 1:14.00
2010 1 CLl "Onumn", r.®pasnHo MO 1:14.00
2010 1 LICKA, r.Mocksa MOC 1:13.18
2010 |1 CLl «Papguii», r.Hmx.Hosropop, H-H 1:12.00
2011 | MAI ota. "Hekpacoska", r.Mocksa MOC 1:13.00
2009 kmc  CLW "Onumn", r.®psAsnHO MO 1:13.50
2008 | MKCLUOP "Cesep", r.Mocksa MOC 1:14.00
2010 1 MATI ota. "XoBpuHo", r.Mocksa MOC 1:14.20
2009 | MKCLUOP "Cesep", r.Mocksa MOC 1:15.00
2008 | CLLU No5, r.laxTbl P-4 1:12.00
2009 | CK"AnHamo", r.MockBa MOC 1:11.00
2007 | MKCL "3eneHorpag”, r.Mocksa MOC 1:09.70
2008 | MKCLUOP "3anag’, r.Mocksa MOC 1:09.00
2009 kmc [AHOCLL Ne6 "BonHa", r.EcppemoB YN 1:07.89
2008 kmc CLW UCKA, r.OguHuoBo MO 1:08.00
2008 kmc CK"AunHamo", r.Mocksa MOC 1:09.00
2011 |1 Ln "My CHAMPS", r.KazaHb TATP 1:09.75
2011 | CLU No5, r.llaxTbl P-4 1:11.97
2009 lwoH WM "MY CHAMPS", r.KazaHb TATP 1:12.00

MCK "AnHamo"
6acceiit 50 m

https://swim4you.ru/

cucTeMa 3M1eKTPOHHOW pernctpauuy BpemMeHn
ALGE timing

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803
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