









05.04.2	22 2025				, 100m	14 - 18
18	2020		1:03.37		RUS	07.12.2024
17			1:05.24		RUS	08.03.2025
16			1:05.08		RUS	06.04.2024
15			1:05.38		RUS -	19.06.2022
14			1:08.02		RUS	16.02.2019
	 .	: 59.91 / 9 +: 1:21.60 / 8 +: 2:04.60 /	12 +: 1:04.50 / III 9 +: III .	1:29.6	10 +: 1:08.50 / I 9 +: 1:13.00 / 60 / I . 8 +: 1:45.60 / +: 2:24.60	
	,		/			
	1 5		0044			4 40 00
0			2011	II	, .	1:40.98
1			2011	II	, .	1:30.00
2			2011		1, .	1:28.07
3			2011	II.	, .	1:27.00
4			2010	Ш	5,	1:27.00
5 6			2010 2009	III III	" ", . White Shark, .	1:27.00 1:27.91
7			2009	 	"SwiMoscow", .	1:30.00
8			2011	iII	Swiivioscow , .	1:32.34
9			2011	ı	, .	1:42.68
9			2011	'	, .	1.42.00
	2 5					
0			2010	Ш		1:26.00
1			2011	Ш	" "	1:23.52
2			2010	Ш	, .	1:22.50
3			2008	III	, .	1:21.00
4			2010	II	"SwiMoscow", .	1:21.00
5			2010	Ï	" " " , .	1:21.00
6			2011	II	, " ", ,	1:22.00
7					, .	
8			2011	ı	, .	1:25.00
9			2011	II	, .	1:26.33
	3 5					
0			2010	Ш	, .	1:20.00
1			2011	II	. ", .	1:18.33
2			2009	II	, .	1:17.00
3			2010	II	5,	1:15.56
4			2008	II	" , .	1:15.00
5			2010	Ш	" , •	1:15.00
6			2009	II	" , .	1:16.00
7			2007	II	" , .	1:18.00
8			2010	II	" , .	1:19.00
9			2010	II	() , .	1:20.00

https://swim4you.ru/

50 ALGE timing



Splash Meet Manager, 11.81803

















22, , 100m

<u> 4 5 </u>			
0	2010 II	и , .	1:14.83
1	2011 II	11 II ,	1:14.00
2	2010 II	II II ,	1:14.00
3	2010 II	, .	1:13.18
4	2010 I	« »,	1:12.00
5	2011 I	" ", •	1:13.00
6	2009	II II ,	1:13.50
7	2008 I	" ", ·	1:14.00
8	2010 II	. ", .	1:14.20
9	2009 I	и и , ·	1:15.00
<u> </u>	2000	5	1.12.00
0	2008 I 2009 I	5,	1:12.00 1:11.00
1		, .	
2	2007 I		1:09.70
3	2008 I	, . C !! !!	1:09.00
4	2009	6 " ", .	1:07.89
5	2008	, ·	1:08.00
6	2008	" , ·	1:09.00
7	2011 I	"MY CHAMPS", .	1:09.75
8	2011 I	5,	1:11.97
9	2009 I	"MY CHAMPS", .	1:12.00

https://swim4you.ru/

50 ALGE timing







